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ELICA SPA

ISIN: 1T0003404214
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Price
1.875 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.53% (-0.01)

ITO003404214
ELC

Euronext Milan
EUR

Technology
Stock

119 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

1.875 EUR (5,219)
1.89 EUR (1,128)
1.90 EUR

1.90 EUR

1.865 EUR

1.885 EUR
1.875753 EUR
6,955

13,046.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2cbdd5caaea2b0d277f4a538f890aab104e02c89757c1ea0479015285098a88&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c33f11b4b8e9d53e4&time=1712749882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb9a8d58d3d1f5beece707b87d7a023052d93f5287cef030e7c40ce314ef8541&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e89e6dea07db2995c&time=1712749882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03846886bc09378d50c4bd6f4ab4b76e5e2335c5b305ff588d1bc68900a79332&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cb5e8bb55874034f&time=1712749882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6c20cb726c443c51acb0219c3add96cbf8e8c4066fb40c8dbd8344bc248be32&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5c5694fa9ceaef9aa&time=1712749882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c018b4a88f8623f44bd3cca4f6a7d95f5bc6d445920d955c7e0c07bf28e302&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3efb4112b7eca4eb&time=1712749882&tool=RSC

ELICA SPA

Details

2024/04/09 13:13:42

Price
1.875 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.53% (-0.01)

ITO003404214
ELC

Euronext Milan
EUR
Technology
Stock

119 EUR

- L*l N

2.50 | |
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Sy

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
2.00 H
Market data 1
Bid (Bid size) 1.875 EUR (5,219) IIJ
Ask (Ask size) 1.89 EUR (1,128)
Open 1.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.90 EUR
Low 1.865 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.885 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.875753 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,955
Trading volume 13,046.00 Price data
Number of trades 24 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.922 EUR (19,355)
Last size 49 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.950 EUR (54,584)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.098 EUR (48,850)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.315 EUR (34,841)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 2.370 EUR (2024/01/18)
Perf (%) -5.28% -34.09% -39.39% YTD Low | date 1.830 EUR (2024/02/19)
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.98 -1.23 52 Weeks High | date 2.870 EUR (2023/04/18)
Beta 0.30 0.18 0.44 52 Weeks Low | date 1.655 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility 31.02 26.60 27.51
All listings for ELICA SPA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:45 1.90 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 1.825 EUR 0.00 1
09
Euronext Milan 2024/04/ 13:13 1.875EUR 0.01 24
09
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 12:31 1.825 EUR 0.00 3
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644502

ELICA SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

2 elica

Contact Details
ELICA SPA

via Dante 288 60044 Fabriano (AN)
Telefon: +39 0732 6101

Fax: +39 0732 610249
E-mail: info@elica.it

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francesco
Casoli

Andrea Sasso
Elena Magri

Gennaro
Pieralisi

Gianna Pieralisi

Giuseppe
Perrucchetti

Stefano Romiti

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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